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Junior  Women's Bikini-Fitness 16-23 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anne Hollakleiv61 2000 /169 5 0 0 0 5Norway

 Karoliina Liitmaa52 2004 /169,5 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

 Zuzana Benesova33 2001 /170 7 0 0 0 7Czech Rebublic

 Malin Skorheim24 2001 /168,4 12 0 0 0 12Norway

 Emilie Kolstad15 2000 /169,4 15 0 0 0 15Norway

 Ingrid Knarud46 2000 /162,5 18 0 0 0 18Norway

Σ=6

 Women's Wellness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kristyna Flidrova71 1997 /172 3 0 0 0 3Czech Rebublic

 Line Smedstad-Sandaas102 1988 /158 6 0 0 0 6Norway

 Therese Sundseth83 1996 /166,6 10 0 0 0 10Norway

 Aurore Uriansrud94 1983 /156,8 11 0 0 0 11Norway

 Helene Fauskanger115 1989 /159 14 0 0 0 14Norway

Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Willy Toft141 1992 79,8/169,5 8 4 0 0 12Norway

 Petter Svendsen132 1992 84,4/ 10 5 0 0 15Norway

 Mohamad Osman123 78,9/ 18 9 0 0 27Norway

Σ=3

Men's Bodybuilding over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christer Hoftvedt161 1983 112,5/ 6 6 0 0 12Norway

 Petter Vindenes172 1988 95,7/ 12 4 0 0 16Norway

 Fredrik Voldstad153 1987 94,5/ 18 8 0 0 26Norway

Σ=3

Men's Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christer Hoftvedt161 1983 112,5/ 4 0 0 0 4Norway

 Willy Toft142 1992 79,8/169,5 5 0 0 0 5Norway

Σ=2

1/6



Master  Women's Bikini-Fitness Over 35 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elli Valla271 1987 /168,5 3 3 0 0 3Estonia

 Karianne Holene202 1987 /167,6 10 6 0 0 6Norway

 Hala Michalak213 1975 /156,7 9 9 0 0 9Sweden

 Magdalena Pietras224 1981 /165,9 10 13 0 0 13Norway

 Mila Tonheim185 1977 /171,2 13 14 0 0 14Norway

 Nina Lesner286 1986 /147,9 20 17 0 0 17Norway

 Tina Gregersen197 1986 /157 20 0 0 0 0Norway

 Natalia Filippova268 1981 /170,3 23 0 0 0 0Norway

 Elisabeth Gill259 1982 /169,5 28 0 0 0 0Norway

 Jeanette Schaug2310 1973 /169,6 29 0 0 0 0Norway

 Hege Braathen-Hauge2411 1978 /167,4 33 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=11

Men's Classic Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Romeo Johnny321 1991 78,9/173 8 4 0 0 12Norway

 Runar Jatten302 1993 103,7/191 10 5 0 0 15Norway

 Jarl Bjermeland313 1987 75/172,6 18 9 0 0 27Norway

 Egert Oiov294 1988 80,4/175,5 26 12 0 0 38Estonia

 Marcin Lawniczak335 1993 79,9/175,5 28 14 0 0 42Norway

Σ=5

 Women's Bikini-Fitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Trude Eriksen341 1993 /150,4 7 0 0 0 7Norway

 Keremsa Dominguez362 1990 /152,2 7 0 0 0 7Norway

 Rebecca Falch353 1993 /157 8 0 0 0 8Norway

 Nina Lesner384 1986 /147,9 11 0 0 0 11Norway

 Tina Gregersen375 1986 /157 12 0 0 0 12Norway

Σ=5

 Women's Bikini-Fitness up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hanne Eide441 1998 /161,2 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 Madelen Beck422 1996 /161,1 7 0 0 0 7Norway

 Benedichte Olsen413 1993 /159 9 0 0 0 9Norway

 Cecilie Slake394 1994 /161,7 11 0 0 0 11Norway

 Pia Sjolund435 1997 /159,3 15 0 0 0 15Norway

 Ingrid Knarud406 2000 /162,5 18 0 0 0 18Norway

Σ=6

 Women's Bikini-Fitness up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carina Hansen461 1992 /164,3 5 0 0 0 5Norway

 Ane Herber492 1996 /166 7 0 0 0 7Norway

 June-Marita Hagen503 1993 /165,5 11 0 0 0 11Norway

 Alina Larsen484 1994 /164,3 12 0 0 0 12Norway

 Biljana Milosev455 1993 /164,9 12 0 0 0 12Norway

 Margarita Narino476 1989 /165,4 18 0 0 0 18Norway

Σ=6
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 Women's Bikini-Fitness up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agne Kiviselg561 1988 /167,5 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

 Elli Valla522 1987 /168,5 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

 Anne Hollakleiv513 2000 /169 9 0 0 0 9Norway

 Marion Ristesund534 1998 /168,5 12 0 0 0 12Norway

 Karianne Holene555 1987 /167,6 15 0 0 0 15Norway

 Malin Skorheim546 2001 /168,4 18 0 0 0 18Norway

Σ=6

 Women's Bikini-Fitness over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karoliina Liitmaa621 2004 /169,5 3 3 0 0 3Estonia

 Zuzana Benesova652 2001 /170 7 7 0 0 7Czech Rebublic

 Amelie Ommedal663 1992 /169,5 10 9 0 0 9Norway

 Hanna Samuelsson574 1994 /175 10 11 0 0 11Sweden

 Tiril Sundkjer595 1992 /170,4 18 14 0 0 14Norway

 Emilie Kolstad606 2000 /169,4 15 18 0 0 18Norway

 Christine Frolich-Braathen617 1989 /172 21 0 0 0 0Norway

 Mila Tonheim678 1977 /171,2 23 0 0 0 0Norway

 Jeanette Schaug649 1973 /169,6 27 0 0 0 0Norway

 Natalia Filippova6310 1981 /170,3 28 0 0 0 0Norway

 Elisabeth Gill5811 1982 /169,5 31 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=11

 Women's Bikini-Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agne Kiviselg561 1988 /167,5 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

 Hanne Eide442 1998 /161,2 6 0 0 0 6Norway

 Karoliina Liitmaa623 2004 /169,5 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

 Carina Hansen464 1992 /164,3 12 0 0 0 12Norway

 Trude Eriksen345 1993 /150,4 15 0 0 0 15Norway

Σ=5

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Jarl Bjermeland721 1987 75/172,6 3 8 3 0 11Norway

 Marcin Lawniczak742 1993 79,9/175,5 7 10 11 0 21Norway

 Espen Korsvold733 1996 71,9/177 12 22 10 0 32Norway

 Lasse Telnes714 1992 78,1/176,4 10 24 9 0 33Norway

 Daniel Dreier685 1990 74,5/172,3 13 28 15 0 43Norway

 Egert Oiov756 1988 80,4/175,5 18 32 15 0 47Estonia

 Ovin Grue697 1988 74,5/177,7 20 0 0 0 0Norway

 Havard Pedersen708 1998 71,3/174,3 24 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=8

Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stian Solgard781 1990 84,6/181 8 3 0 0 11Norway

 Espen Bastiansen802 1991 92,9/189,5 12 6 0 0 18Norway

 Sveinung Moen773 1987 92,7/187,1 18 9 0 0 27Norway

 Dawson Hamilton794 2006 85,8/181,1 24 11 0 0 35Norway

 Haakon Sundby765 1997 90,9/187 30 15 0 0 45Norway

Σ=5
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stian Solgard781 1990 84,6/181 4 0 0 0 4Norway

 Jarl Bjermeland722 1987 75/172,6 5 0 0 0 5Norway

Σ=2

Junior Men's Physique 16-23 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Martinius Andersen851 1999 /167,3 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 Adne Hagen842 2000 /177,8 6 0 0 0 6Norway

 Adrian Pedersen833 2002 /188,1 10 0 0 0 10Norway

 Peder Lovberg824 1999 /179,1 11 0 0 0 11Norway

 Fredrik Karlsen815 1999 /179 15 0 0 0 15Norway

 Magnus Ulvestad866 2000 /168,5 18 0 0 0 18Norway

Σ=6

Master Men's Physique over 40 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andre Jensen871 1982 /189,7 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 John Bergmann882 1978 /176,9 6 0 0 0 6Norway

Σ=2

 Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Annika Roland891 1994 /161,4 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 Martine Skaanevik922 1997 /160,5 7 0 0 0 7Norway

 Malen Hejtmanek913 1990 /162 8 0 0 0 8Norway

 Susanne Storhaug904 1987 /148,4 13 0 0 0 13Norway

 Emma Nilsen935 1989 /163 14 0 0 0 14Norway

Σ=5

 Women's Bodyfitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Monica Foss981 1980 /165,7 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 Linda Rikoll942 1980 /164,5 8 0 0 0 8Norway

 Line Klevedal1003 1970 /167,2 10 0 0 0 10Norway

 Camilla Eilertsen994 1982 /171,5 10 0 0 0 10Norway

 Yvonne Mikkelsen975 1998 /170 15 0 0 0 15Norway

 Anni Fladaas966 1983 /175,6 18 0 0 0 18Norway

 Ingunn Soiland957 1967 /166,8 21 0 0 0 21Norway

Σ=7

 Women's Bodyfitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Annika Roland891 1994 /161,4 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 Monica Foss982 1980 /165,7 6 0 0 0 6Norway

Σ=2
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 Master Women's Bodyfitness Over 35 Years

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Monica Foss1031 1980 /165,7 3 3 0 0 3Norway

 Linda Rikoll1072 1980 /164,5 6 6 0 0 6Norway

 Line Klevedal1043 1970 /167,2 10 9 0 0 9Norway

 Camilla Eilertsen1064 1982 /171,5 10 11 0 0 11Norway

 Anni Fladaas1015 1983 /175,6 15 15 0 0 15Norway

 Ingunn Soiland1026 1967 /166,8 18 18 0 0 18Norway

 Heidi Eilertsen1057 1968 /173,5 21 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=7

Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ronnaphum Angkaew1131 1993 /170,4 3 3 0 0 3Norway

 Robert Berg1102 1990 /172 7 7 0 0 7Norway

 Gabin Ntaweyanga1143 1996 /172 8 8 0 0 8Norway

 Martinius Andersen1184 1999 /167,3 12 12 0 0 12Norway

 Shazad Ashraf1155 1992 /172,6 18 15 0 0 15Norway

 Fawaz Ali1126 1989 /171 18 17 0 0 17Norway

 Tri Vo1177 1994 /161,4 19 0 0 0 0Norway

 Aladdin Serhan1088 1994 /172 26 0 0 0 0Norway

 Jan-Kristian Sorensen1169 1992 /169,6 27 0 0 0 0Norway

 Arafat Mohamud10910 1988 /172,3 29 0 0 0 0Norway

 Andreas Ask11111 1991 /160,3 32 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=11

Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nasradin Zakaria1231 1997 /175 3 3 0 0 3Norway

 Oskar Miszta1222 1995 /173,6 6 6 0 0 6Norway

 Cato Jensen1253 1997 /174,5 9 10 0 0 10Norway

 Daniel Ek1244 1981 /174,9 12 12 0 0 12Norway

 Petter Kvernberg1285 1993 /175,1 12 15 0 0 15Norway

 Adne Hagen1266 2000 /177,8 19 18 0 0 18Norway

 Tom-Erik Storksen1207 1989 /177,4 21 0 0 0 0Norway

 Jakob Reiso1198 1997 /178 24 0 0 0 0Norway

 John Bergmann1419 1978 /176,9 27 0 0 0 0Norway

 Fredrik Karlsen12110 1999 /179 30 0 0 0 0Norway

 Ilyar Omer12711 1996 /173,6 33 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=11

Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mario Winther1321 1982 /179,1 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 Oray Korkmaz1332 1993 /179,5 6 0 0 0 6Norway

 Ole-Aleksander Braenna1303 1991 /180,1 10 0 0 0 10Norway

 Shehroz Khalid1314 1995 /182 12 0 0 0 12Norway

 Victor Ryberg1295 1992 /180,6 15 0 0 0 15Norway

Σ=5
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Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ola Norman1381 1994 /190 3 3 0 0 3Norway

 Brian Skauen1372 /185,5 6 6 0 0 6Norway

 Ola Gaarden1363 1998 /184,5 9 9 0 0 9Norway

 Ernestas Svedkauskas1344 1986 /186,1 12 13 0 0 13Norway

 Andre Jensen1395 1982 /189,7 16 14 0 0 14Norway

 Rupinder Johal1356 1985 /182,6 17 18 0 0 18Norway

 Espen Hirth1407 1998 /185,5 21 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=7

Men's Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ronnaphum Angkaew1131 1993 /170,4 3 0 0 0 3Norway

 Nasradin Zakaria1232 1997 /175 6 0 0 0 6Norway

 Ola Norman1383 1994 /190 9 0 0 0 9Norway

 Mario Winther1324 1982 /179,1 12 0 0 0 12Norway

Σ=4
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